
Royale Concorde International School 

Kalyan Nagar, Bangalore-43 

Year Planner 2024-25 

May 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

22-05-2024 Wed  New Session resumes VI - XII 

 

23-05-2024 Thu - 

24-05-2024 Fri - 

25-05-2024 Sat  PARENT ORIENTATION - KG to II 

 PARENT ORIENTATION - III to V 

26-05-2024 Sun - 

27-05-2024 Mon - 

28-05-2024 Tue - 

29-05-2024 Wed  New Session resumes for I - V & XI 

30-05-2024 Thu - 

 31-05-2024 Fri  New Session resumes for KG 

 

June 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-06-2024 Sat  Global Day of Parents 

 PARENT ORIENTATION PROGRAM VI - VIII, IX & X 

02-06-2024 Sun - 

03-06-2024 Mon  Periodic Test begins - X, XII 

 Special Assembly - World Bicycle Day 

04-06-2024 Tue  Bicycle Parade 

05-06-2024 Wed  World Environment Day 

 Special Assembly 

 CCA: Farm to Fork - Cooking without fire competition VI - VIII 

06-06-2024 Thu - 

07-06-2024 Fri  World Food Safety Day 

08-06-2024 Sat  Best Friends Day 

 World Oceans Day 

09-06-2024 Sun - 

10-06-2024 Mon  Special Assembly 

11-06-2024 Tue  Special assembly  

12-06-2024 Wed  HOUSE ELECTIONS  

 High School Assembly 

13-06-2024 Thu  CCA Environment day (I & II) 

 Parent involvement program - High School 

14-06-2024 Fri  World Blood Donor’s Day 

 Environment Day 

 CCA Drawing and colouring competition  III - V 



15-06-2024 Sat  PARENT ORIENTATION PROGRAM XI & XII 

 Father’s day (KG)  

 KAZOKUNOHI - (Family day I/II) 

 Blood Donation Camp 

16-06-2024 Sun - 

17-06-2024 Mon  High School Assembly  

18-06-2024 Tue  BAKRID HOLIDAY 

19-06-2024 Wed  SCHOOL ELECTIONS 

 Special Assembly  

 National Reading Day 

 Reading Mahotsava Begins 

20-06-2024 Thu  Reading Mahotsava  

21-06-2024 Fri  International Day of Yoga 

 World Music Day 

 Special Assembly  

 Reading Mahotsava 

22-06-2024 Sat - 

23-06-2024 Sun - 

24-06-2024 Mon  Special Assembly  

25-06-2024 Tue  KG-II Global Exchange program (Festivals) 

 Special Assembly 

26-06-2024 Wed  INVESTITURE Ceremony 

 CCA - Athletic Meet Finals 1 

27-06-2024 Thu  International Helen Keller Day  

28-06-2024 Fri - 

29-06-2024 Sat  International Day of the Tropics 

 

July 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-07-2024 Mon  National Doctors Day 

 High School Assembly 

02-07-2024 Tue  Special Assembly 

03-07-2024 Wed  CCA - Athletic Meet Finals 2 

 Regular Assembly  

 Student Counselling Session 2 - VI to VIII  

04-07-2024 Thu  Parent Involvement program -High School 

05-07-2024 Fri  CCA - Poster making competition III - V  

 Special Assembly  

06-07-2024 Sat - 

07-07-2024 Sun  Ratha Yathra 

 World Chocolate Day 

08-07-2024 Mon  Special Assembly  

09-07-2024 Tue - 

10-07-2024 Wed  Intra house selections for Inter House competition  

 CCA - Athletic Meet Finals  

 Counselling Session 1: High school 

 Paper Bag Day (KG) 

11-07-2024 Thu  World Population Day 



 CCA - Paper plate craft (I & II) 

 Special Assembly  

12-07-2024 Fri  Special Assembly 

 Cooking without fire (KG - II) 

13-07-2024 Sat - 

14-07-2024 Sun - 

15-07-2024 Mon  World Youth Skills Day  

 PT 1 III - V 

 PT 1 VI - VIII, IX - XII 

16-07-2024 Tue - 

17-07-2024 Wed  MUHARRAM  

 World Emoji Day 

18-07-2024 Thu  World Lion Day Special assembly (KG-II) 

19-07-2024 Fri  Be My Classmate - KG 

 World Emoji Day  - Special Assembly 

20-07-2024 Sat  

21-07-2024 Sun  

22-07-2024 Mon  

23-07-2024 Tue  Special Assembly  

24-07-2024 Wed  Regular Assembly  

 CCA - Athletic Meet Finals  

25-07-2024 Thu  World Elephant Day - Special Assembly 

26-07-2024 Fri  Kargil Vijay Diwas 

 CCA - Solo Dance Competition III - V 

 Friendship day - Special Assembly 

27-07-2024 Sat - 

28-07-2024 Sun  World Nature Conservation Day 

29-07-2024 Mon  World Tiger Day  

 Special Assembly 

30-07-2024 Tue  International Day of Friendship 

 Special Assembly 

31-07-2024 Wed  Special Assembly  

 Parent Involvement Program 1: VI - VIII 

 

August 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-08-2024 Thu  Parent Involvement Program 1 - KG 

02-08-2024 Fri  World Nature Conservation Day  

 Special Assembly 

 Counselling Session-1. KG-II,  2. III, IV 

03-08-2024 Sat  Parent Teacher Meet 1: III - XII 

04-08-2024 Sun  Friendship Day 

05-08-2024 Mon  Regular Assembly  

06-08-2024 Tue  Special Assembly 

 Parent Involvement Program 1: III to V 

07-08-2024 Wed  ATHLETIC MEET VI - XII 

 Parent Involvement Program 1 (I & II) 

08-08-2024 Thu  CCA - Cotton /newspaper collage (I & II)  

 Friendship Day 

 Special Assembly 

09-08-2024 Fri  International Tiger Day  



 Special Assembly  

 CCA - QUIZ competition III - V  

10-08-2024 Sat  World Biofuel Day 

11-08-2024 Sun  - 

12-08-2024 Mon  High School Assembly 

13-08-2024 Tue  International Left Handers Day 

14-08-2024 Wed  Special Program for Independence Day - III to V (Primary school) 

15-08-2024 Thu  Independence Day 

 VIII - XII Special Program for Independence Day 

16-08-2024 Fri  VARAMAHALAKSHMI VRATHA Holiday 

17-08-2024 Sat - 

18-08-2024 Sun - 

19-08-2024 Mon  Raksha Bandhan 

 World Humanitarian Day 

 World Photography Day 

 Special Assembly  

20-08-2024 Tue  Special Assembly  

 Educational field trips III - V 

 World Sanskrit Day  

21-08-2024 Wed  Sadbhavna Diwas  

 COUNSELLING SESSION 2 - V 

 International Film Festival 

22-08-2024 Thu  Special Assembly 

 COUNSELLING SESSION 2 – V 

23-08-2024 Fri  CCA - LEGO Competition III - V  

 Special Assembly 

24-08-2024 Sat  Working Day 

25-08-2024 Sun - 

26-08-2024 Mon  Janmashtami 

27-08-2024 Tue  Special Assembly 

28-08-2024 Wed - 

29-08-2024 Thu  Annual Day Rehearsal 

 Special Assembly 

30-08-2024 Fri  Annual Day VI – XII 

31-08-2024 Sat  KG-Sing Along 

 

September 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-09-2024 Sun  National Nutrition Week 

02-09-2024 Mon  High School Assembly 

 World Coconut Day  

03-09-2024 Tue  Special Assembly on Teachers’ day 

04-09-2024 Wed  Special Assembly 

 Parent Involvement Program 2: VI - VIII 

 Counselling Session 2: High School  

 Forgiveness Day  

05-09-2024 Thu  International Day of Charity 

 Teachers Day 

06-09-2024 Fri  CCA - Solo Singing Competition III - V 

 Special Assembly 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/independence-day


07-09-2024 Sat  GANESH CHATURTHI HOLIDAY 

08-09-2024 Sun  Grandparents Day 

09-09-2024 Mon  HY Practical Exam 

 Field Trip KG to II 

10-09-2024 Tue  Special Assembly  

11-09-2024 Wed  CCA: Inter house competition - IX & X 

 CCA: Designing a Smart Solar City - VIII  

 Food Carnival Activity - VI & VII 

12-09-2024 Thu  CCA-Clay modelling - I & II 

13-09-2024 Fri  Hindi Diwas  

 Special Assembly  

14-09-2024 Sat - 

15-09-2024 Sun  ONAM 

16-09-2024 Mon  MILAD UN-NABI/ID-E-MILAD - HOLIDAY  

17-09-2024 Tue  UT 1 Assessment 1 KG to II 

 Half Yearly Examination III to V 

 Half Yearly Examination VI to XII (Half day schedule) 

18-09-2024 Wed - 

19-09-2024 Thu - 

20-09-2024 Fri - 

21-09-2024 Sat - 

22-09-2024 Sun - 

23-09-2024 Mon  International Day of Sign Languages 

 Rose Day (KG) 

24-09-2024 Tue - 

25-09-2024 Wed  National Daughters Day 

26-09-2024 Thu  World Heart Day   

27-09-2024 Fri  World Tourism Day 

 Special Assembly 

28-09-2024 Sat - 

29-09-2024 Sun - 

30-09-2024 Mon  Doll display (KG-II) 

 Parent Involvement Program 2 (KG- II) 

 

October 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-10-2024 Tue  International Coffee Day 

 World Vegetarian Day 

 Special Assembly  

02-10-2024 Wed  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

 International Day of Non-Violence 

03-10-2024 Thu  Dusshera Break Begins 

 Holiday 

04-10-2024 Fri  World Smile Day 

 Holiday 

05-10-2024 Sat  World Teachers Day 

 Holiday 

06-10-2024 Sun - 

07-10-2024 Mon  Holiday 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/milad-un-nabi
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/mahatma-gandhi-jayanti


08-10-2024 Tue  Indian Air Force Day 

 Holiday 

09-10-2024 Wed  Holiday 

10-10-2024 Thu  World Mental Health Day 

 Holiday 

11-10-2024 Fri  Holiday 

12-10-2024 Sat  Dussehra 

13-10-2024 Sun - 

14-10-2024 Mon  World Standards Day 

 School reopens after Mid-term Break 

 Assembly – High School 

15-10-2024 Tue  Global Handwashing Day 

 Special Assembly 

16-10-2024 Wed  World Food Day 

 CCA Collage Making Competition - Food Art VI & VII 

17-10-2024 Thu  MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTHI HOLIDAY 

18-10-2024 Fri  CCA - Chess/ Carrom Competition III - V 

19-10-2024 Sat  Parent Teacher Meet 1: KG - II 

 Parent Teacher Meet 2: III - XII 

20-10-2024 Sun - 

21-10-2024 Mon  Regular Assembly  

22-10-2024 Tue  Parent Involvement Program 2: III to V 

 Regular Assembly  

23-10-2024 Wed  High School Assembly 

 Inter house QUIZ Competition 

 CCA Clean Energy for All Digital Campaign Contest - VIII 

24-10-2024 Thu  United Nations Day 

 CCA Thali decoration (I & II)  

25-10-2024 Fri  RoMUN – Inter School Edition 1 

 Special Assembly  

26-10-2024 Sat  RoMUN - InterSchool Edition 1 

 Working Saturday 

27-10-2024 Sun - 

28-10-2024 Mon  High School Assembly 

29-10-2024 Tue  Special Assembly  

30-10-2024 Wed  Solo song Inter-House Competition 

 Special Assembly  

 Halloween Day (KG) 

31-10-2024 Thu  DIWALI/DEEPAVALI 

 EKTA RUN/PLEDGE 

 HALLOWEEN 

 

November 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-11-2024 Fri  Holiday 

02-11-2024 Sat  Holiday 

03-11-2024 Sun - 

04-11-2024 Mon - 

05-11-2024 Tue - 

06-11-2024 Wed  CCA Inter-School Cultural Fest Selections - VI - VIII 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/dussehra
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/diwali


 High School Assembly 

 CCA-Inter-house competition 

07-11-2024 Thu - 

08-11-2024 Fri  KG SPORTS DAY - KG – II 

09-11-2024 Sat  PRIMARY SPORTS DAY - III to V 

 Working Day 

10-11-2024 Sun - 

11-11-2024 Mon  National Education Day 

 Regular Assembly  

 Talent Week - KG 

12-11-2024 Tue  Special Assembly 

13-11-2024 Wed  World Kindness Day 

 Counselling Session 2 – VI to VIII 

14-11-2024 Thu  Children’s Day 

 World Quality Day 

15-11-2024 Fri  GURU NANAK JAYANTHI 

 Special Assembly 

16-11-2024 Sat  International Day for Tolerance  

 Regular Assembly  

 MARATHON KG – V 

17-11-2024 Sun - 

18-11-2024 Mon  KANAKADASA JAYANTHI (HOLIDAY) 

19-11-2024 Tue  Revision Test - X & XII 

 National Integration Day 

 Picnic/Educational Trip: VI - VIII 

 Regular Assembly  

20-11-2024 Wed  Picnic/Educational Trip: VI - VIII 

21-11-2024 Thu  Picnic/Educational Trip: VI - VIII 

 CCA-Speech competition (I & II) 

22-11-2024 Fri  COMMUNITY SERVICE EVENT - III to V 

 World Animal Welfare Day  

 Special Assembly 

23-11-2024 Sat - 

24-11-2024 Sun - 

25-11-2024 Mon  Assembly-High School 

 PRE BOARD Practical  

 Counselling Session 2 - V  

26-11-2024 Tue  CONSTITUTION DAY OF INDIA 

 Counselling Session 2 - V  

27-11-2024 Wed  Counselling Session 2 -  III & IV 

28-11-2024 Thu  INTER SCHOOL CULTURAL FEST VI - VIII 

 CCA Rangoli Art (Parent child activity KG-II) 

29-11-2024 Fri  INTER SCHOOL CULTURAL FEST VI - VIII 

 Counselling Session 2  - KG-II 

30-11-2024 Sat  PARENT ORIENTATION - X, XII 

 

 

December 2024  

Date Day Particulars 

01-12-2024 Sun - 

02-12-2024 Mon  PREBOARD EXAM X & XII 

 PT 2: VI - IX & XI 



 PT 2: III - V 

 UT 2: I, II 

 Assessment 2 - LKG & UKG 

 Assessment 1 - Mont 

03-12-2024 Tue - 

04-12-2024 Wed - 

05-12-2024 Thu - 

06-12-2024 Fri - 

07-12-2024 Sat - 

08-12-2024 Sun - 

09-12-2024 Mon - 

10-12-2024 Tue - 

11-12-2024 Wed  Parent Involvement Program 3: VI - VIII 

12-12-2024 Thu  CCA Vegetable Carving - I & II 

13-12-2024 Fri  CCA - Design a Christmas tree  Competition III - V 

14-12-2024 Sat - 

15-12-2024 Sun - 

16-12-2024 Mon  Regular Assembly  

 Mathematics Week  - 16/12/2024 to 20/12/2024 

17-12-2024 Tue  Parent Involvement Program 3: III-V 

18-12-2024 Wed  Thanks Giving Day (KG - II) 

 Parent involvement program 3 (KG - II) 

19-12-2024 Thu - 

20-12-2024 Fri  CHRISTMAS PROGRAM III – V  

21-12-2024 Sat - 

22-12-2024 Sun - 

23-12-2024 Mon Winter Vacation Begins 

24-12-2024 Tue - 

25-12-2024 Wed - 

26-12-2024 Thu - 

27-12-2024 Fri - 

28-12-2024 Sat - 

29-12-2024 Sun - 

30-12-2024 Mon - 

31-12-2024 Tue - 

 

January 2025  

Date Day Particulars 

01-01-2025 Wed  NEW YEAR'S DAY – HOLIDAY 

02-01-2025 Thu  School reopens after break 

 Special Assembly 

03-01-2025 Fri  Sahodaya Preboard - X,  

 Preboard 2 – XII 

04-01-2025 Sat  IX & XI Parent Orientation 

05-01-2025 Sun - 

06-01-2025 Mon  Regular Assembly  

07-01-2025 Tue  Special Assembly 

08-01-2025 Wed  CCA: Declamation English, Hindi, Kannada VI - VIII 



09-01-2025 Thu  CCA: Story Reading competition I & II 

10-01-2025 Fri  CCA - Language Recitation Competition III – V 

 Special Assembly 

11-01-2025 Sat  Parent Teacher Meet 2 / 3: KG - XII 

 Working Day 

12-01-2025 Sun - 

13-01-2025 Mon - 

14-01-2025 Tue  PONGAL HOLIDAY 

15-01-2025 Wed  Special Assembly  

16-01-2025 Thu - 

17-01-2025 Fri  CORNUCOPIA - KG to V 

18-01-2025 Sat - 

19-01-2025 Sun - 

20-01-2025 Mon - 

21-01-2025 Tue  KG-Patriotic dance competition (Parent child activity) 

 Special Assembly 

22-01-2025 Wed  CCA Inter-House Rangoli Competition VI - VIII 

23-01-2025 Thu  SpellBee Selection round UKG – II 

24-01-2025 Fri  SpellBee Selection round III - V 

 Special Assembly  

25-01-2025 Sat - 

26-01-2025 Sun  Republic Day 

27-01-2025 Mon  Annual Practical Exam -XI 

 CLASS PICNIC  -  III - V 

28-01-2025 Tue - 

29-01-2025 Wed - 

30-01-2025 Thu  Class Picnic (I & II) 

31-01-2025 Fri  Class Picnic (KG) 

 

February 2025  

Date Day Particulars 

01-02-2025 Sat  XII - GRADUATION 

02-02-2025 Sun  

03-02-2025 Mon  Annual Exam IX & XI 

04-02-2025 Tue  

05-02-2025 Wed  Inter-House Spell Bee competition VI -VII 

06-02-2025 Thu  CCA-Handwriting competition (KG-II) 

07-02-2025 Fri  

08-02-2025 Sat  

09-02-2025 Sun  

10-02-2025 Mon  

11-02-2025 Tue  Annual Exam - VIII 

12-02-2025 Wed  Clay modelling (KG) 

13-02-2025 Thu  

14-02-2025 Fri  

15-02-2025 Sat  

16-02-2025 Sun  

17-02-2025 Mon  

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/pongal
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/republic-day


18-02-2025 Tue  

19-02-2025 Wed  

20-02-2025 Thu  SpellBee Final round UKG - II 

21-02-2025 Fri  RESULT DECLARATION IX & XI 

 SpellBee Final round III - V 

22-02-2025 Sat  

23-02-2025 Sun  

24-02-2025 Mon  

25-02-2025 Tue  

26-02-2025 Wed  New Session X & XII 

27-02-2025 Thu  

28-02-2025 Fri  

 

March 2025  

Date Day Particulars 

01-03-2025 Sat  KG Graduation day 

02-03-2025 Sun  

03-03-2025 Mon  

04-03-2025 Tue  RESULT DECLARATION VIII 

05-03-2025 Wed  New Session IX Begins 

06-03-2025 Thu  

07-03-2025 Fri  

08-03-2025 Sat  

09-03-2025 Sun  

10-03-2025 Mon  Assessment II/III- Mont to UKG  

 UT 3 – I & II 

 Annual Examination III - V 

 Annual Exam VI & VII 

11-03-2025 Tue  

12-03-2025 Wed  

13-03-2025 Thu  

14-03-2025 Fri  

15-03-2025 Sat  

16-03-2025 Sun  

17-03-2025 Mon  

18-03-2025 Tue  

19-03-2025 Wed  

20-03-2025 Thu  

21-03-2025 Fri  

22-03-2025 Sat  

23-03-2025 Sun  

24-03-2025 Mon  

25-03-2025 Tue  

26-03-2025 Wed  MAHA SHIVARATRI HOLIDAY 

27-03-2025 Thu  

28-03-2025 Fri  Result Declaration KG - VII 

29-03-2025 Sat  



30-03-2025 Sun  UGADI 

31-03-2025 Mon  RAMZAN ID/EID-UL-FITAR  

 

April 2025  

Date Day Particulars 

01-04-2025 Tue  

02-04-2025 Wed  NEW SESSION - KG - VIII Begins 

03-04-2025 Thu  

04-04-2025 Fri  

05-04-2025 Sat  

06-04-2025 Sun  

07-04-2025 Mon  

08-04-2025 Tue  

09-04-2025 Wed  

10-04-2025 Thu  

11-04-2025 Fri  

12-04-2025 Sat  

13-04-2025 Sun  

14-04-2025 Mon  

15-04-2025 Tue  

16-04-2025 Wed  

17-04-2025 Thu  

18-04-2025 Fri GOOD FRIDAY 

19-04-2025 Sat  

20-04-2025 Sun  

21-04-2025 Mon  

22-04-2025 Tue  

23-04-2025 Wed  

24-04-2025 Thu  

25-04-2025 Fri  

26-04-2025 Sat  

27-04-2025 Sun  

28-04-2025 Mon  

29-04-2025 Tue  

30-04-2025 Wed  

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/eid-ul-fitar

